
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Niet geclassificeerd ()

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Nr.

68

53

52

61

60

51

73

66

58

55

59

62

67

56

54

57

63

64

65

69

70

71

72

Naam

Rens Kalsbeek

Bas Herman

Tijn Nijhof

Adne Cappom

Michiel Hellendoorn

Tristan Koskamp

Mike Verkleij

Jurre Plender

Simon Landman

Robin Kroese

Jan van Hooren

Ryan Boer

Levi Winklaar

Bram Brouwer

Floris Reenalda

Stan Kemper

Sven Nijkamp

Thorben Rietmann

Stan Zeelenberg

Colin Beugelink

Timo Steunenberg

Aron van der Sluis

Nathan Zwep

Klasse

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12 Jr

11-12  jr

11-12 jr

Ronden

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

6

Verschil

1.111

1:41.921

8 Ronden

2:18.863

2:19.020

2:23.525

2:47.534

3:12.699

4:15.246

4:46.524

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

2 Ronden

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Tot. Tijd

39:18.509

39:19.620

41:00.430

41:20.000

41:37.372

41:37.529

41:42.034

42:06.043

42:31.208

43:33.755

44:05.033

39:43.147

41:26.334

39:44.103

Beste Td

4:46.061

4:46.893

4:51.881

5:01.339

5:01.872

5:03.977

5:06.752

5:07.065

5:11.858

5:12.942

5:11.472

5:35.672

5:43.415

BondslidnummerWoonplaats

Apeldoorn

Nootdorp

Zwolle

Raalte

Hoog Soeren

Borne

Gouda

Wezep

Hengelo

Wezep

Oldebroek

Kampen

Lelystad

Zwolle

Hertme

Steenwijkerwold

Zwolle

Enschede

s Gravendeel

Tuk

Apeldoorn

Staphorst

t Loo Oldebroek

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 5-2-2022 12:40:48

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming

Race directeur

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Geregistreerd aan: KNWU

Overwinnings Marge

1.111

Gem. Snelheid

48,844

Beste Rondetijd

4:46.061

Beste Snelheid

50,339

Beste Ronde door

68 - Rens Kalsbeek

Wintercompetitie Oldebroek

Jeugd 11-12 jaar jongens

wedstrijd

Wedstrijd gestart om 11:53:09

Sportpark Stuifzand 4,000 Km

27-11-2021 11:40


